
1530813056

46410833

45687225

1568629603

45684837

45848229

45846018

63798725

1556468498

1558280382

39772211

4645829256

48227210

45688864

1168836232

45042889

35223727

45673664

1561766054

Centros de Jubilados

Comuna 11

Cervantes 2481

Pasaje Boston 2775

Bermudez 3351

Boyaca 1120

Boyaca Av 1132

Camarones 3487

Caracas 2321

Caracas 2500

Diaz Cesar Gral 3550

Galicia 1794

Lavallol 4210

Tinogasta 3455

Martin Pescador 2167

Nogoya 3045

V.G.Mitre

V.Devoto

V.Devoto

V.Devoto

V.Devoto

V.G.Mitre

V.G.Mitre

V.S.Rita

V.D. parq.

V.D. parq.

V.S.Rita

V.Crespo

V.G.Mitre

V.D. parq.

V.Devoto

V.Devoto

V.D. parq.

V.D. parq.

V.D. parq.

Simona Veron

Pleno Vivir

Abuelos Unidos

Amor y Paz

Esencia de Vida

14 De Mayo de 1989

Homero Manzi

Caracas

Esquina De Encuentro

Volver A Empezar

12 De Octubre

Pronapo

El Alba

Solamente Amigos

Tita Merello

La Flor Del Parque

DirecciónNombre
del Centro

Barrio Teléfono Horario

Margariños Cervantes 
1828

Ricardo Gutierrez 
4302

Fragata Sarmiento 
1951

Gonzalez Joaquin V. 
2469

Gutierrez Ricardo 
4302

Rincón de Amigos
Francisco Manrique

Centro Cultural Y Social 
Eva Duarte

Los Autenticos De Villa 
Del Parque

16 a 20h

14 a 19h

9 a 12h

16 a 19h

15 a 18h

15 a 18h

11 a 18h

15 a 19h

14 a 18h

17 a 19:30

15 a 18h

16 a 19h

15 a 18h

9 a 21h

11 a 12h

15 a 20h

9 a 18h


